Technical information
General
General
Dimensions 166 mm x 106 mm x 56 mm
(excluding connectors and feet)
Weight 0.5 kg
Protection class IP 20
Temperature Operation 10°C to 60°C,

1 Power supply
Accessories
Order Code Item
SMD3JOY Joystick (compatible with SMD4)
CAB-D15D9 SMD4 Motor Cable, 3m, D-Sub 15 Male to D-Sub
9 Female
CAB-D15MLF SMD4 Motor Cable, 3m, D-Sub 15 Male to
MLF18
CAB-3D15MLF SMD4 Motor Cable, 3m, 3X D-Sub 15 Male to
MLF18
CAB-D26D15 SMD4 Encoder Cable, Incremental, 3m, HD D-
Sub 26 Male to D-Sub 15 Female
CAB-D26D9 SMD4 Encoder Cable, Absolute, 3m, HD D-Sub
26 Male to D-Sub 9 Female